Power Direct Vent Commercial Gas Water Heaters
Available in 50, 63 and 75 Gallon Tank-Type Models
� 47,000 BTU/Hr. thru 75,100 BTU/Hr.
The Rheem-Ruud Power Direct Vent commercial water heater is specifically
designed to fill the need wherever medium quantities of hot water are required.
Typical applications include large residences, small restaurants, apartments up to
6 units and small office buildings.
Construction Features:

ments of current ASHRAE standards (Part of the Federally  mandated Energy
Policy Act (EPact) and NRCAN). Also exceeds energy efficiency codes of all
states including California Energy Commission (CEC).
• Safety and construction – these products are design certified by
CSA Laboratories:  a) To meet all safety and  construction requirements of
ANSI Z21.10.1.  b) As an automatic storage water heater.  c) For operation of
combustible floors, in alcove, and closet installations.  d) For combination water
heating and space heating  applications. All models are North Carolina Code
compliant. Certified for a 150 PSI Maximum Working Pressure.
Continued on reverse.
(Concentric Vent
Kit Available)
RECOVERY CAPACITIES Recovery in U.S. Gallons/Hr. (GPH) and Liters/Hr. (LPH) at various temperature rises
MODEL INPUT (BTU/HR.) 40°F 50°F 60°F 70°F 80°F 90°F 100°F 110°F 120°F 130°F 140°F
NUMBER NATURAL & L.P. UNITS (22°C) (28°C) (33°C) (39°C) (45°C) (50°C) (56°C) (61°C) (67°C) (72°C) (78°C)
GPDV50-65 65,000 GPH 148 118 98 84 74 66 59 54 49 45 42
LPH 560 448 373 320 280 249 224 204 187 172 160
GPDV50-65LP 47,000 GPH 107 85 71 61 53 47 43 39 36 33 31
LPH 405 324 270 231 202 180 162 147 135 125 116
GPDV65-65 65,000 GPH 148 118 98 84 74 66 59 54 49 45 42
LPH 560 448 373 320 280 249 224 204 187 172 160
GPDV65-65LP 56,000 GPH 127 102 85 73 64 57 51 46 42 39 36
LPH 482 386 322 276 241 214 193 175 161 148 138
GPDV75-75 75,100 GPH 171 137 114 98 85 76 68 62 57 53 49
LPH 647 518 431 370 323 288 259 235 216 199 185
GPDV75-75LP 70,000 GPH 159 127 106 91 80 71 64 58 53 49 45
LPH 603 482 402 345 301 268 241 219 201 186 172
MAXIMUM DELIVERY Delivery in U.S. Gallons and Liters. (Includes useable storage and recovery for indicated times)
MODEL CAPACITY INPUT (BTU/HR.) TEMP. 5 10 15 20 30 45 60 120 180 Min. to Rec.
NUMBER GALS LITERS NATURAL & L.P. RISE UNITS Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Contents
GPDV50-65 50 189 65,000 100 °F GAL 40 45 50 55 65 79 94 153 212 51
37.7 °C LTR 151 170 189 207 245 301 357 581 805
GPDV50-65LP 50 189 47,000 100 °F GAL 39 42 46 49 56 67 78 120 163 70
37.7 °C LTR 146 160 173 187 214 254 295 457 618
GPDV65-65 63 239 65,000 100 °F GAL 49 54 59 64 74 88 103 162 221 64
37.7 °C LTR 186 204 223 242 279 335 391 615 839
GPDV65-65LP 63 239 56,000 100 °F GAL 48 53 57 61 70 82 95 146 197 74
37.7 °C LTR 483 199 215 231 264 312 360 553 746
GPDV75-75 75 284 75,100 100 °F GAL 58 64 70 75 87 104 121 189 257 66
37.7 °C LTR 221 242 264 285 328 393 458 716 975
GPDV75-75LP 75 284 70,000 100 °F GAL 58 63 68 74 84 100 116 180 243 71
37.7 °C LTR 219 239 259 279 320 380 440 681 923
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION All dimensions in English and Metric units
MODEL APPROX. SHIP.
NUMBER UNITS A B C D E F G H I WEIGHT